CELEBRITY
s\ HOMES

Homes * Villas

Available New Homesites

9/10/2025
Nebraska's Home Builder!

Address Design / Series

Homesite Requirements / Comments

#
Deer Crest - 114th & Reynolds (Omaha)

Lakeview 168 - 168th & Ida Street (Bennington)

6405 N 169 STREET 109 |ConcordExp/SheridanExp/Grayson Exp COVERED DECK/PATIO
6409 N 169 STREET 110 |ConcordExp/SheridanExp/Grayson Exp COVERED DECK/PATIO
6413 N 169 STREET 111 |ConcordExp/SheridanExp/Grayson Exp COVERED DECK/PATIO
6451 N 169 STREET 112  |ConcordExp/SheridanExp/Grayson Exp COVERED DECK/PATIO
16902 NEWPORT AVE 210 |JORDAN/ADVANTAGE 3-CAR DECK
16907 NEWPORT AVE 224 |JORDAN/ADVANTAGE 3-CAR

16901 NEWPORT AVE 225 |JORDAN/ADVANTAGE 3-CAR

Majestic - 178th & State (Bennington)

8212 N 175 AVE 20R1 [JORDAN/ADVANTAGE 3-CAR

Remington West - 204th & Giles (Gretna)

8110S200ST 9 JORDAN /ADVANTAGE 3-CAR
8106 S 200 ST 10 |JORDAN /ADVANTAGE 3-CAR
81115200ST 32 |JORDAN /ADVANTAGE 3-CAR, WALKOUT

81158 200 ST 33 |JORDAN /ADVANTAGE 3-CAR, WALKOUT

Availability & Pricing subject to change @


http://www.celebrityhomesomaha.com/

Available New Homesites

9/10/2025

Address

#

Design / Series

Stratford West - 171st & Military (Bennington)
16

9614 N 173 AVE

9610 N 173 AVE

9418 N 173 AVE

9414 N 173 AVE

9410 N 173 AVE

9406 N 173 AVE
17217 SUMAC ST
17214 SUMAC ST
17214 SUMAC ST
17213 WOODNEY ST
9611 N 173 AVE

9615 N 173 AVE

9608 N 173 ST

9604 N 173 ST

17205 BAYBERRY ST
17201 BAYBERRY ST

17
20
21
22
23
26
27
95
100
122
123
145
146
159
160

ADVANTAGE

ADVANTAGE (No Grayson EXP)
ADVANTAGE

ADVANTAGE

ADVANTAGE

ADVANTAGE (No Austin)
ADVANTAGE

ADVANTAGE

ADVANTAGE (No Concord EXP)
ADVANTAGE

ADVANTAGE (No Sheridan EXP)
ADVANTAGE

ADVANTAGE

ADVANTAGE

KENDALL/EXPs
CASCADE/KENDALL/EXPs

CELEBRITY
s HOMES

Homes * Villas

Homesite Requirements / Comments

3-CAR, COVERED DECK/PATIO
3-CAR, COVERED DECK/PATIO
3-CAR, COVERED DECK/PATIO
3-CAR, COVERED DECK/PATIO
3-CAR, COVERED DECK/PATIO
3-CAR, COVERED DECK/PATIO
3-CAR
3-CAR
3-CAR
3-CAR
3-CAR
3-CAR
3-CAR
3-CAR
3-CAR,WALKOUT, COVERED DECK
3-CAR,WALKOUT, COVERED DECK



http://www.celebrityhomesomaha.com/

Available New Homesites CELEBRITY
sy HOMES

Homes * Villas

9/10/2025

Address Design / Series Homesite Requirements / Comments

#
Schram 108 - 108th & Schram (Papillion)

11863 S 105TH AVE 17R1 |CASCADE/EXP'S WALKOUT/COVERED DECK
11867 S 105TH AVE 18R1 |CASCADE/EXP'S WALKOUT/COVERED DECK
10570 PORTAGE DR 43 |ADVANTAGE 3-CAR

Woodbrook/Woodbrook West - 180th & Hartman Ave (Elkhorn)

5937 N 183 AVE 41 ADVANTAGE 3-CAR
5938 n 183 AVE 46 |ADVANTAGE 3 CAR,COVERED DECK/PATIO
5661 N 183 AVE 157 |CASCADE/KENDALL/EXP'S 3 CAR,COVERED DECK/PATIO
5661 N 183 AVE 157 |CASCADE/KENDALL/EXP'S WALKOUT, COVERED DECK
5665 N 183 AVE 158 |CASCADE/KENDALL/EXP'S WALKOUT, COVERED DECK
5635 N 183 AVE 186 |ADVANTAGE WALKOUT

NOTE:

1 To maintain Community Streetscape, Designs must be alternate elevation.
2 Homes typically Sold and Built in a row may have a faster

completion time than those scattered throughout community.
3 Homesite Premiums may exist. Ask Sales Representative for Details.

Availability & Pricing subject to change @



http://www.celebrityhomesomaha.com/

