Available New Homesites



9/10/2025

Nebraska's Home Builder!

Address	Lot	Design / Series	Homesite Requirements / Comments		
	#				
Deer Crest - 114th & Reynolds (Omaha)					
Lakeview 168 - 168th & Ida S	Street (Bennington)			
6405 N 169 STREET	109	ConcordExp/SheridanExp/Grayson Exp	COVERED DECK/PATIO		
6409 N 169 STREET	110	ConcordExp/SheridanExp/Grayson Exp	COVERED DECK/PATIO		
6413 N 169 STREET	111	ConcordExp/SheridanExp/Grayson Exp	COVERED DECK/PATIO		
6451 N 169 STREET	112	ConcordExp/SheridanExp/Grayson Exp	COVERED DECK/PATIO		
16902 NEWPORT AVE	210	JORDAN/ADVANTAGE	3-CAR DECK		
16907 NEWPORT AVE	224	JORDAN/ADVANTAGE	3-CAR		
16901 NEWPORT AVE	225	JORDAN/ADVANTAGE	3-CAR		
Majestic - 178th & State (Be					
8212 N 175 AVE	20R1	JORDAN/ADVANTAGE	3-CAR		
Remington West - 204th & G	Siles (G	ratna)			
8110 S 200 ST	_	JORDAN /ADVANTAGE	3-CAR		
8106 S 200 ST	10	JORDAN /ADVANTAGE	3-CAR		
8111 S 200 ST	32	JORDAN /ADVANTAGE	3-CAR, WALKOUT		
8115 S 200 ST	33	JORDAN /ADVANTAGE	3-CAR, WALKOUT		
22 0 200 0 .			5 5,E1661		
	1				

Available New Homesites

9/10/2025



Address	Lot	Design / Series	Homesite Requirements / Comments
	#		
Stratford West - 171st & Mili	tary (B	ennington)	
9614 N 173 AVE	16	ADVANTAGE	3-CAR, COVERED DECK/PATIO
9610 N 173 AVE	17	ADVANTAGE (No Grayson EXP)	3-CAR, COVERED DECK/PATIO
9418 N 173 AVE	20	ADVANTAGE	3-CAR, COVERED DECK/PATIO
9414 N 173 AVE	21	ADVANTAGE	3-CAR, COVERED DECK/PATIO
9410 N 173 AVE	22	ADVANTAGE	3-CAR, COVERED DECK/PATIO
9406 N 173 AVE	23	ADVANTAGE (No Austin)	3-CAR, COVERED DECK/PATIO
17217 SUMAC ST	26	ADVANTAGE	3-CAR
17214 SUMAC ST	27	ADVANTAGE	3-CAR
17214 SUMAC ST	95	ADVANTAGE (No Concord EXP)	3-CAR
17213 WOODNEY ST	100	ADVANTAGE	3-CAR
9611 N 173 AVE	122	ADVANTAGE (No Sheridan EXP)	3-CAR
9615 N 173 AVE	123	ADVANTAGE	3-CAR
9608 N 173 ST	145	ADVANTAGE	3-CAR
9604 N 173 ST	146	ADVANTAGE	3-CAR
17205 BAYBERRY ST	159	KENDALL/EXPs	3-CAR,WALKOUT, COVERED DECK
17201 BAYBERRY ST	160	CASCADE/KENDALL/EXPs	3-CAR,WALKOUT, COVERED DECK



Available New Homesites



9/10/2025

Address	Lot	Design / Series	Homesite Requirements / Comments
	#		
Schram 108 - 108th & Schran	n (Papi	llion)	
11863 S 105TH AVE	17R1	CASCADE/EXP'S	WALKOUT/COVERED DECK
11867 S 105TH AVE	18R1	CASCADE/EXP'S	WALKOUT/COVERED DECK
10570 PORTAGE DR	43	ADVANTAGE	3-CAR
Woodbrook/Woodbrook We	st - 18	0th & Hartman Ave (Elkhorn)	
5937 N 183 AVE	41	ADVANTAGE	3-CAR
5938 n 183 AVE	46	ADVANTAGE	3 CAR,COVERED DECK/PATIO
5661 N 183 AVE	157	CASCADE/KENDALL/EXP'S	3 CAR,COVERED DECK/PATIO
5661 N 183 AVE	157	CASCADE/KENDALL/EXP'S	WALKOUT, COVERED DECK
5665 N 183 AVE	158	CASCADE/KENDALL/EXP'S	WALKOUT, COVERED DECK
5635 N 183 AVE	186	ADVANTAGE	WALKOUT

NOTE:

- 1 To maintain Community Streetscape, Designs must be alternate elevation.
- 2 Homes typically Sold and Built in a row may have a faster completion time than those scattered throughout community.
- 3 Homesite Premiums may exist. Ask Sales Representative for Details.

